JY-series Plastic Film Flow Wrapping Machine for Food
Flow wrapping machine (Horizontal packaging machine) suitable for packaging all kinds of regular
objects such as biscuits, rice tongs, snow cakes, egg yolk pie, chocolate, bread, instant noodles,
moon cakes, medicines, daily necessities, industrial parts, cartons or trays.
• All program controlled by 7" touch screen, it is easy to operate;
• All packing machine are controlled by independent servo motors (Conveyor belt, center
sealing and end sealing)
• SUS 304 contact parts for food standard; carbon steel or full stainless steel structure match
different cost;
• Empty bag prevention, no product no pack
• Product cutting prevention, machine will stop once cutter cuts the product
• Machine can store 99 groups of package parameters (product position, packing speed, bag
length)
• No limit for product length
Technical Parameters:
MODEL Max. FILM WIDTH Max. BAG WIDTH Max. BAG HEIGHT CONTROL SYSTEM
JY-280 280MM 130MM 65MM 1 SERVO/3 SERVO
JY-320 320MM 150MM 70MM 1 SERVO/3 SERVO
JY-350 350MM 175MM 80MM 1 SERVO/3 SERVO
JY-450 450MM 215MM 90MM 1 SERVO/3 SERVO
JY-700 700MM 340MM 120MM 3 SERVO